
 

 

SoftFinish® Torx® Screwdriver 

6 Piece Set T6-T15 
36291 

 

Torx® SoftFinish® Cushion Grip Screwdriver 6 Piece Set T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15 

 



Details 
Handle 
Ergonomic Wiha SoftFinish multi-component handle with roll-off protection 
Cushioned Grip For maximum comfort and power 
Perfect fit for your Hand because of Wiha handle size concept 
Blade 
Torx is a 100% improvement in drive performance over other systems 
Virtually eliminates screw head cam-out 
Round blade of Wiha special chrome-vanadium-molybdenum tool steel 
Through hardened for best wear resistance 
Wiha ChromTop Finish on tip for a perfect fit every time  
Set includes 
T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15  
 

  

Weight (lbs) 0.7700 

RoHS Compliant Yes 

Head Type torx 

Handle Grip Types SoftFinish® 

Torx Sizes  T6 
 T7 
 T8 
 T9 
 T10 
 T15 

Pieces In Set 6 

UPC 084705362915 

UNSPSC 27111728 

 
 

 


